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Mitropa Rally Cup - Driver
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1. Gaßner Jr. Herm... (DEU) 48 45 50 43 30 216

2. Gaßner Hermann (DEU) 41 39 27 31 33 40 211

3. Kolčák Róbert (SVK) 37 52 54 47 20 210

4. Laszlo Zoltan (HUN) 26 0 18 16 37 30 50 177

5. Hrženjak Ivan (SVN) 33 48 45 20 146

6. Mihevc Domen (SVN) 18 28 38 28 30 142

7. RonČel Simon (SVN) 26 31 24 24 30 135

8. Kocsis Imre (HUN) 20 24 11 33 0 40 128

9. Boscariol Simone (ITA) 16 12 0 30 18 30 106

10. Mangertseder Ralf (DEU) 0 34 28 30 92

11. Merencsics Árpád (HUN) 16 18 26 30 90

12. Dilg Rüdiger (DEU) 21 10 36 20 87

13. Glasenčnik Mitja (SVN) 0 24 39 20 83

14. Čendak Martin (SVN) 34 34 10 78

15. Kavs AmbroŽ (SVN) 14 21 14 20 69

16. FranetiČ Bogdan (SVN) 20 0 16 30 66

17. Von Thurn Und Ta... (DEU) 56 10 66

18. Schulze Fabian (DEU) 11 12 22 20 65

19. Škulj Mark (SVN) 56 56

20. Bottoni Federico (ITA) 43 10 53

21. PoŽeg Boris (SVN) 24 14 10 48

22. Ianesi Michele (ITA) 22 0 20 42

23. Schambeck Andreas (DEU) 22 10 32

24. Bratina Mitja (SVN) 13 9 10 32

25. Osterhaus Klaus (DEU) 20 10 30

26. Kovács Zsolt (HUN) 18 10 28

27. Mlinar Martin (SVN) 13 13
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28. Čebron Janko (SVN) 0 0
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Mitropa Rally Cup - Co-Driver

A
U

T 
- R

eb
en

la
nd

A
U

T 
- L

av
an

tta
l

H
R

V
 - 

R
al

ly
 P

or
ec

S
V

N
 - 

R
al

ly
 V

el
en

je
H

U
N

 - 
M

ec
se

k 
R

al
ly

e
IT

A
 - 

R
al

ly
 C

as
en

tin
o

H
R

V
 - 

R
al

ly
 K

um
ro

ve
c

S
V

N
 - 

R
al

ly
 N

ov
a 

G
or

ic
a

C
H

E
 - 

R
al

ly
 In

t. 
du

 V
al

ai
s

B
on

us

P
O

IN
TS

1. Gaßner Ursula (AUT) 58 45 54 43 20 220

2. Thannhäuser Karin (DEU) 41 39 27 35 33 40 215

3. Lapdavský Július (SVK) 37 52 54 47 20 210

4. Balazs Zsolt Mih... (HUN) 26 0 20 22 37 30 50 185

5. Slejko Klara (SVN) 20 30 38 32 30 150

6. Gomizelj Rok (SVN) 33 48 48 20 149

7. RonČel Klemen (SVN) 24 31 28 26 30 139

8. Bakos István (HUN) 22 26 14 33 0 40 135

9. Manfredi Jasmine (ITA) 18 14 0 30 24 30 116

10. MarkeŽiČ Jakob (SVN) 34 39 22 20 115

11. Gerebitz Márk (HUN) 18 24 28 30 100

12. Brandl Günter (DEU) 23 36 20 79

13. Hain Jara (DEU) 52 10 62

14. Korpar Jernej (SVN) 24 20 10 54

15. Peruzzi Sofia (ITA) 43 10 53

16. Ihlefeldt Jean (DEU) 13 16 10 39

17. Rovtar Pavel (SVN) 28 10 38

18. Szántai János (HUN) 22 10 32

19. Gec Aljaž (SVN) 16 10 26

20. Mlinar Miran (SVN) 18 18

21. Stopar Marko (SVN) 0 0
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Mitropa Rally Historic Cup - Driver
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1. Muradore Rino (ITA) 30 25 30 25 30 50 190

2. Klösch Thomas (AUT) 16 30 25 20 16 50 157

3. Nothdurfter Alois (AUT) 0 30 25 25 35 115

4. Pulz Alessandro (ITA) 0 14 20 16 20 45 115

5. Schieder Jörg (AUT) 14 20 16 0 12 45 107

6. Mang Huba (HUN) 12 0 30 14 35 91

7. Dunavölgyi János (HUN) 12 14 20 30 76

8. Fehervari Csaba (HUN) 20 16 20 56

9. Brink Burghard (DEU) 25 10 35

10. Stietka Walther (AUT) 12 0 15 27

11. Terpin Luigi (ITA) 14 10 24

12. Carcereri Daniele (ITA) 12 10 22

13. Lindner Johann G... (AUT) 0 5 5

14. Nothdurfter Alfons (AUT) 0 5 5

31.08.2025 - 05:36 / Page 4



Mitropa Rally Cup 2025

Results

 

Mitropa Rally Historic Cup - Co-Driver
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1. Baumgartner Marcel (AUT) 25 25 25 0 20 45 140

2. Wastian Thomas (AUT) 30 30 30 30 120

3. Béres “unicum... (HUN) 16 0 25 25 35 101

4. Wébel Martin (HUN) 20 20 20 30 90

5. Klösch Sandra (AUT) 30 30 20 80

6. Roschker Christian (AUT) 30 10 40

7. Puff Wolfgang (AUT) 20 0 15 35

8. Münch Walter (DEU) 0 5 5

9. Schütter Hermel... (AUT) 0 5 5
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Mitropa Rally Club Championship - Driver
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1. Laurencich Feder... (ITA) 0 36 40 33 40 149

2. Kainz Martin (DEU) 36 0 40 40 30 146

3. Rachner Olaf (DEU) 28 28 24 28 30 138

4. Weingartner Herb... (AUT) 30 30 30 20 110

5. Auer Florian (DEU) 46 43 20 109

6. Zsebe Gábor (HUN) 33 36 0 30 99

7. Terpin Cristian (ITA) 26 36 20 82

8. Nothdurfter Alfons (AUT) 0 33 20 20 73

9. Keil Christoph (DEU) 26 26 20 72

10. Graziadei Nicola (ITA) 33 18 20 71

11. Droandi Norberto (ITA) 30 30 10 70

12. Montino Pierpaolo (ITA) 28 22 20 70

13. Rink Andreas (DEU) 36 10 46

14. Martinis Angelo (ITA) 0 0 16 30 46

15. Guzin Mirsad (DEU) 33 10 43

16. Juhász Csaba (HUN) 40 40

17. Grendene Fabio (ITA) 28 10 38

18. Bencs Zoltán (HUN) 26 10 36

19. Gyuriczky Zsolt (HUN) 0 10 10
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Mitropa Rally Club Championship - Co-Driver
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1. Mlakar Alberto (ITA) 0 40 40 36 40 156

2. Rachner Heike (DEU) 30 28 26 40 30 154

3. Kampner Manuela (AUT) 33 30 33 20 116

4. Mohácsi László (HUN) 36 36 20 92

5. Ziani Selena (ITA) 26 40 20 86

6. Valentinis Andrea (ITA) 33 24 20 77

7. Parisotto Michael (ITA) 36 20 20 76

8. Roschker Christian (AUT) 0 33 22 20 75

9. Kalinke Melanie (DEU) 40 0 20 60

10. Rivis Andrea (ITA) 30 10 40

11. Bencs Gábor (HUN) 28 10 38

12. Timár Tamás (HUN) 0 10 10
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2WD MRC 
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1. Mihevc Domen (SVN) 18 28 38 28 30 142

2. RonČel Simon (SVN) 26 31 24 24 30 135

3. Kocsis Imre (HUN) 20 24 11 33 0 40 128

4. Boscariol Simone (ITA) 16 12 0 30 18 30 106

5. Merencsics Árpád (HUN) 16 18 26 30 90

6. Čendak Martin (SVN) 34 34 10 78

7. FranetiČ Bogdan (SVN) 20 0 16 30 66

8. Schulze Fabian (DEU) 11 12 22 20 65

9. Ianesi Michele (ITA) 22 0 20 42

10. Bratina Mitja (SVN) 13 9 10 32

11. Kovács Zsolt (HUN) 18 10 28

12. Mlinar Martin (SVN) 13 13
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2WD Club
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1. Laurencich Feder... (ITA) 0 36 40 33 40 149

2. Rachner Olaf (DEU) 28 28 24 28 30 138

3. Zsebe Gábor (HUN) 33 36 0 30 99

4. Terpin Cristian (ITA) 26 36 20 82

5. Keil Christoph (DEU) 26 26 20 72

6. Graziadei Nicola (ITA) 33 18 20 71

7. Droandi Norberto (ITA) 30 30 10 70

8. Montino Pierpaolo (ITA) 28 22 20 70

9. Martinis Angelo (ITA) 0 0 16 30 46

10. Grendene Fabio (ITA) 28 10 38

11. Bencs Zoltán (HUN) 26 10 36

12. Gyuriczky Zsolt (HUN) 0 10 10

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

31.08.2025 - 05:36 / Page 9

http://www.tcpdf.org

